Electric pressure regulator PREL
PREL_EN |  | 23.04.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
PREL_EN |  | 23.04.2025
Electric pressure regulator PREL
Characteristics
At a glance
The electrical pressure regulator PREL is operated together with the proportional-pressure regulator VPPL. The output pressure of the electric pressure regulator PREL is

Size 90
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Electric pressure regulator PREL  prel
[2] Silencer U-G1-HD-SA On request  –
[3] Silencer U-3/8-B 20
[4] Connecting cable NEBA-M12 19
[5] Mounting bracket PAML-MB 19
[6] Module connector PAML-MK 19
[7] Connecting plate PAML-CP 19
[8] Sub-bases PAML-CP-...-G114 19
[9] Pressure gauge PAGL 19
18 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/04
PREL_EN |  | 23.04.2025
Electric pressure regulator PREL
Peripherals
Size 186
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Electric pressure regulator PREL  prel
[2] Connecting plate PAML-CP 19
[3] Module connector PAML-MK 19
[4] Pressure gauge PAGL 19
[5] Silencer U-G1-HD-SA On request  –
[6] Silencer U-1/2-B 20
[7] Connecting cable NEBA-M12 19
192025/04 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
PREL_EN |  | 23.04.2025
Electric pressure regulator PREL
Accessories
Pressure gauge PAGL
Nominal size of
pressure gauge
Pneumatic con-
nection
Position of con-
nection
Product weight Part no. Type
63 G1/4 Radial under-
neath
80 g 1908519 PAGL-HP3-63-60-G14-RC
Centred, rear
side
1166938 PAGL-HP3-63-60-G14
Connecting cable NEBA-M12
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 1, cable out-
let
Electrical connec-
tion 1, used con-
nections/cores
Cable length Part no. Type
M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
Straight 5 2.5 m  q 8078242 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m  q 8078243 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE5
10 m  q 8078244 NEBA-M12G5-U-10-N-LE5
Angled 2.5 m 8078251 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 8078252 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE5
Connecting plates PAML-CP
Size Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-